
2018-19 Logo Vender List - Updated 11/21/18
Company Contact Email Telephone Fax

Jeff Loke jloke@bsnsports.com 214-459-9041 800-899-0149
Matt Power mpower@bsnsports.com 701-527-9900
Jamie Knopp licensing@cisport.com 1-800-233-4759 701-239-4208

Mark Sanders marks@coacheschoiceonline.com 701-365-0109 701-297-0534
Missy Kelsch missy@coacheschoiceonline.com 701-365-0104
Tim Loesche tloesche@cottongallery.com cell: 319-310-0379 319-377-6747
Brad Kiamas bkiamas@cottongallery.com 800-211-9321
Susan Epps susan.epps@dakawards.com 701-222-0827 701-222-0736
Bill Townsend bill.townsend@dakawards.com
Patty Poitra patty@dakotascreenarts.com 701-224-9879
Randy Piatz randy@dakotascreenarts.com
Stacy Heidenreich stacyheidenreich@gatecitybank.com 701-293-2560 701-271-2694

01-293-2414
Carrie Ulschmid carrieu@lakeshirts.com 218-847-2171 218-209-4075
MaryAnn Nelmark maryann@blue84.com 218-847-2171

Logos N Sports Lane Olson logosnsports@qwestoffice.net 701-222-2181
Miss Elanas Embroidery Elaine Nygaard misselanasembroidery@bis.midco.net 701-224-8313

Sandra Stoltz sandra.stoltz@nisc.coop 701-663-6511 701-667-1936
Darren Weiler darren.weiler@nisc.coop 701-667-6930

ND Embroidery Gifts, LLC Patrick Selzler patndembroidery@yahoo.com 701-202-8628
Pel Industries (Target & Kmart) Laura Ward lward@pelindustries.com 800-643-3055 888-556-2936
Pure Country Custom Embroidery Karen Jundt info@purecountryinc.com 701-221-0904
Sew What Promotions Inc. Jerri Breitbach sewwhat@midrivers.com 406-778-3700
Shirt Shack Karen Borr shirtshackrep@yahoo.com 701-223-5250
Sparkle City Amanda Finck sparkle_city@yahoo.com 701-452-2937
Spectrum Marketing Services Clare Bauman cbauman@spectrummrks.com 701-595-1858 320-632-6627
Superior Silk Screen Kimberly Hagel kim@superiorsilkscreen.com 701-258-7639
Universal Athletic Chris Pederson cpederson@universalathletic.com 701-222-8500

Rhonda Rockey formz@bis.midco.net 701-663-4970 701-663-9037
Bob Rockey

Northern Trophy & Silk Screening Inc. Cindi Pedersen acctg.northerntrophy@outlook.com 701-663-1943 701-400-4880
Rudis Athletic Apparel (Trihex Athletic Apparel, LLC) Brooke Stein bstein@therudis.com 937-738-6900 937-738-6900

Gate City Bank 

Lakeshirts (Blue 84) 

NISC (DBA iGear)

Unlimited Office Products, Inc. 

BSN Sports

CI Sport (Scheels) 

Coaches Choice

The Cotton Gallery, Ltd (Walmart)

Dakota Awards

Dakota Screen Arts



FanCloth (allgoods LLC is Parent Company) Gretchen Reeves greeves@fancloth.com 866-897-3349
Custom Stitches & Designs Renae Egeberg customstitchesanddesigns@gmail.com 701-848-6088 701-848-6375
Perk n Beans Dee Neustel perknbeans1@gmail.com 701-471-0349
Little Punkins Boutique Selena Van Hout littlepunkinsboutique@yahoo.com 701-425-5856
Sheet Metal Specialties, Inc. Dawn Johnson sms@bis.midco.net 701-220-6926
1.2..GO Camilla Jensen cammyjensen@bis.midco.net 701-400-0606
Adorables by Audrey Embroidery Audrey Morman gmorman@bis.midco.net 701-258-7210
Dakota Promotions and Printing Gwen Bosworth gwen@dakotapromo.com 701-751-8007
Ohiopyle Prints Inc. Susan Snyder  at acctspayable@ohiopylprints.comacctspayable@ohiopyleprints.com 724-329-4135
Jostens Tom Babcock tom.babcock@jostens.com 701-471-7721
Bailey Printing LLC Sid Carry Moccasin baileyprintingllc@gmail.com 701-255-2927
Personal Touch Marketing & Mftg. Inc. Breann Morrison Breann@ptemb.com 218-236-1631
MJ Designs Mary Dillman mjdesigns@midco.net 701-226-5178


